Electrolux Induktionskomfur LK164402SW

Energiklasse
Ovnrum liter
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtraek
Farve
Dampfunktion
Varmluft
Grillfunktion
Pizzafunktion
Flexzone
Boosterfunktion
Sikkerhedsenhed
Stegetermometer
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Antal kogefelter

EAN nummer

A

73
Katalyse
Nej
Hvid
Nej

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nej

Ja

Ja

Nej

900 mm
596 mm
600 mm
63,0 kg
4
7332543816286



